KONGSBERG GRUPPEN ASA

KONGSBERG GRUPPEN ASA

ISIN: NO0003043309

Overview

2024/06/03 15:46:43
Price

929.00 NOK
Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

o

WKN:

2.88% (26.00)

NO0003043309
KOG

First North Stockholm

NOK
Industry
Stock

13,877 EUR

NORWAY OSLO BORS ALL

SHARE(TRG)

900.50 NOK (100)
929.00 NOK (400)
904.50 NOK
930.00 NOK
901.50 NOK
903.00 NOK
906.646392 NOK
2,869
2,601,168.50
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10

875.00

750.00

625.00

500.00

375.00

250.00

125.00

™

Sy

2020

2021 2022

2023 2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/05/29
2024/05/29
2024/05/29
2024/05/24
2024/05/17

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Equity Weekly

Download

[w [w [= [= [
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=NO0003043309&ID_NOTATION=71235298
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391031
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c062e77d0e85e4c0f462367b01726f148047f6e7cddb8cdac2d8def095e67d40&idfile=60420&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60420%2F2024-05-29%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=de8ff3429076b0401&time=1717546630&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391030
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=58c1cf06e783b7d6168aeabcf4d39a8f159c074b055f7fc181aadebc41256de7&idfile=60419&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60419%2F2024-05-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=aaf88808a9f31b48b&time=1717546630&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=390740
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=bcee43493606c44b988aa994037b4bda6c8d36735beba972fdce508bb2275417&idfile=60413&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60413%2F2024-05-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=d6efb3fa0074fa87a&time=1717546630&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=390230
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=42ed10ab9287c6f07d4ac14e202122d06e33a9fdb3db2c8e9f3bd3c951a81183&idfile=60401&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60401%2F2024-05-24%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=fed47eb0d1b828c0e&time=1717546630&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=388903
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=cbd86595a9cedb44c79bf72477d3dc9db15d85e6b780b7da13b6d188d512aa4e&idfile=60377&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60377%2F2024-05-17%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=aaabfb1bd72c9714f&time=1717546630&tool=RSC

KONGSBERG GRUPPEN ASA

Details

2024/06/03 15:46:43

Price
929.00 NOK

Difference

General attributes

o

2.88% (26.00)

ISIN NO0003043309
Symbol KOG
Exchange First North Stockholm
Currency NOK
Sector Industry
Security Stock
type
Market cap 13,877 EUR
(m)
Benchmark  NORWAY OSLO BORS ALL
SHARE(TRG)
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 900.50 NOK (100)
Ask (Ask size) 929.00 NOK (400)
Open 904.50 NOK
High 930.00 NOK
Low 901.50 NOK
Close (prev. day) 903.00 NOK
VWAP 906.646392 NOK
Volume (pcs) 2,869
Trading volume 2,601,168.50
Number of trades 22
Last size 10
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +96.66% +102.75% +343.65%
Perf +456.60 +470.80 +719.60
(abs.)
Beta 0.65 0.54 0.65
Volatility 34.28 35.25 36.69
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for KONGSBERG GRUPPEN ASA

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/ 22:26 81.50 EUR
06/03

Stuttgart 2024/ 20:14 81.10 EUR
06/03

Munich 2024/ 08:08 80.10 EUR
06/03

London Stock Exchange 2024/ 16:20 912.75 NOK

European Trade Reporting 06/03

Frankfurt 2024/ 10:50 79.60 EUR

900.40 NOK (718
833.18 NOK (605
709.92 NOK (737
582.01 NOK (530
930.00 NOK (2024/06/03
467.20 NOK (2024/01/03
930.00 NOK (2024/06/03
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
428.20 NOK (2023/08/04)

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
0.19 44
0.01 13
0.00 2
0.00 1
0.00 2
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=71235298
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=370390451
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=213389522
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=323590798
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19842818
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19842818
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=199849291

KONGSBERG GRUPPEN ASA

ERSTE

Group

First North Stockholm

FINRA other OTC Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

06/03

2024/
06/03

2024/
05/22

2024/
06/03

2024/
06/03

15:46

16:31

08:11

08:13

929.00 NOK 2.60

83.085 USD 0.07

79.80 EUR 0.00

80.00 EUR 0.00

22
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20679511
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=371448826
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=370965650

KONGSBERG GRUPPEN ASA

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

KONGSBERG

Contact Details
KONGSBERG GRUPPEN

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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